S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
FG-750 Access (P2P)/Metro/Core
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FG-750ST-NODE-iOLM
FG-750ST-DMET
FG-750ST-DCOR
FG-750ST-AMET
FG-750ST-ACOR
FG-750ST-CD03
FG-750ST-CD10
FG-750ST-CD11
FG-750ST-CD13
FG-750ST-CD16
Port option
01 = 1 port
04 = 4 ports
08 = 8 ports
12 = 12 ports
24 = 24 ports
32 = 32 ports
Connectors
58 = FC-APC
88 = SC-APC
Communication interface
XG1 = Internal 3G broadband interface
	 For LTE,  works on B2, B4, B5, B13, B25 bands
XG2 = Internal 3G broadband interface
	 For LTE,  works on B1, B3, B7, B8, B20 bands
Model
FG-750EX
OTDR option
NODE-iOLM
DMET
DCOR
AMET
ACOR
CD03
CD10
CD11
CD13
CD16
Kit connectors
88 = SC-APC mounted kit
104 = LC-APC mounted kit
92F = MTP-APC mounted kit
Cassette port
For SC-APC Kit
SC08 = 8 ports
SC17 = 17 ports
SC20 = 20 ports
SC26 = 26 ports
SC32 = 32 ports
For LC-APC Kit
LC08 = 8 ports
LC16 = 16 ports
LC24 = 24 ports
LC32 = 32 ports
LC48 = 48 ports
LC64 = 64 ports
For MTP-APC Kit
MTP12 = 12 ports
MTP24 = 24 ports
MTP48 = 48 ports
MTP72 = 72 ports
MTP96 = 96 ports
Communication interface
XG1 = Internal 3G broadband interface
	 For LTE,  works on B2, B4, B5, B13, B25 bands
XG2 = Internal 3G broadband interface
	 For LTE,  works on B1, B3, B7, B8, B20 bands Example: FG-750EX-AMET-88-SC17-XG1-AC-RK19-2U-SA
Example: FG-750ST-DMET-04-58-XG1-AC-RK19-2U-SA